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SexMale Lit No:

Age: Date:24/07/2023 11:46:09

SN:0003453 Section:

Cli No.: CaseNo.:

Fréquence:
Temps d'écha
FC:

P Interval:
QRS Interval:
T interval:

PR Interval:

1000Hz
11s
65bpm
127ms
88ms
217ms
156ms

QT Interval:
QTc Interval:
P Axis:

QRS Axis:

T Axis:
RV5/SV1

RV5+8V1

438ms
455ms
57.80ja
7.30i8
40.00;3
0.92/0.86mV
1.78mV
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00:00 AC+DFT+EMG 25mmvs 10mm/mV




